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Obedience Score YPS
1 Tag/Lechner 200 5.2283
2 Mookie/Kaufman 200 5.2072
3 Newz/Lechner 200 5.1522
4 Tempo/Suter 200 5.0585
5 Maui/Lanz 200 4.4692
6 Delilah/Cyr 200 4.4191
7 Spice/Esherick 200 4.3992
8 Aerith/Ruzzo 200 3.7654
9 Molly/Burek 200 3.7101
10 Indigo/Cole 200 3.2164
11 Beau-Beau/Pfefferle 200 3.2087
12 Gromit/Esherick 200 3.1592
13 Teddy/Bauman 200 3.1157
14 Jetty/Snow 190 3.3861
15 Braap!/Kiah 100 6.1706
16 Rae/Silva 100 5.9503
17 Enzo/Chorney 100 5.8459
18 Nita/Inho 100 5.8419
19 Lupine/Welch 100 5.8201
20 Vibe/Ksiazek 100 5.7526
21 Ace/Scibior 100 5.6161
22 Rugby/Wisner 100 5.6143
23 Foxy/Giacalone 100 5.5508
24 Remy/Lesinski 100 5.4557
25 Bret/Koferl 100 5.1908
26 Mark/Perkins 100 5.0443
27 Ryder/Brogden-Burns 100 4.9606
28 Ghillie/Kezer 100 4.9476
29 Hogan/Basson 100 4.7607
30 Beemer/Scibior 100 4.7579
31 Sensa/Letson 100 4.7433
32 Penny/Fernandez 100 4.6982
33 Beau/Hanley 100 4.6626
34 Sloane/O'Reilly 100 4.5834
35 Shimmer/Fogarty 100 4.3856
36 Ebbets/Kaplan 100 4.2680
37 Miles/Hahn 100 4.2260
38 Navy/Letson 100 4.0524
39 Gwendoline/Carleton 100 4.0066
40 Elvis/Gadol 100 3.8159
41 Leviosa/Hayes 100 3.7714
42 Emily/Kobis 100 3.6609
43 Blaez/Watson 100 3.6491
44 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.4212
45 Carli/Bachelle 100 3.2975
46 Dotcom/Scheibenpflug 100 3.2197
47 Olivia/Gosselin 100 3.1408
48 Oliver/Gold 100 3.0176

49 Boss/Donnelly 100 2.4817
50 Boss/Woodes 95 4.0502

Rally Score YPS
1 Anthem/Lombard 200 5.0749
2 Tempo/Suter 200 5.0585
3 Polly/O'Reilly 200 5.0049
4 Spencer/Kallipolites 200 4.9979
5 Ellie/Coleman 200 4.4720
6 Maui/Lanz 200 4.4692
7 Sulu/Giordano 200 4.4228
8 Spice/Esherick 200 4.3992
9 Gable/Feeney 200 4.1198
10 Brady/Gomes 200 3.9013
11 Diamond/Giles 200 3.8639
12 Sweets/McGuiness 200 3.8472
13 Mable/Kelly 200 3.7918
14 Aerith/Ruzzo 200 3.7654
15 Molly/Burek 200 3.7101
16 Catch/Magyera 200 3.7078
17 Indigo/Cole 200 3.2164
18 Beau-Beau/Pfefferle 200 3.2087
19 Gromit/Esherick 200 3.1592
20 Teddy/Bauman 200 3.1157
21 Gibbs/Jersey 200 3.0003
22 Blizzard/Ragusa 190 3.4446
23 Jetty/Snow 190 3.3861
24 Bandit/Magyera 100 5.9007
25 Enzo/Chorney 100 5.8459
26 Nita/Inho 100 5.8419
27 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.8159
28 Vibe/Ksiazek 100 5.7526
29 Ace/Scibior 100 5.6161
30 Rugby/Wisner 100 5.6143
31 Foxy/Giacalone 100 5.5508
32 Remy/Lesinski 100 5.4557
33 Chet/Blakley 100 5.4106
34 Soba/Pelletier 100 5.3645
35 Spark/Ostiguy 100 5.2727
36 Bret/Koferl 100 5.1908
37 Mark/Perkins 100 5.0443
38 Dory/Bolton-Morcone 100 5.0027
39 Ryder/Brogden-Burns 100 4.9606
40 Ghillie/Kezer 100 4.9476
41 Dash/Gregory 100 4.7605
42 Beemer/Scibior 100 4.7579
43 Sensa/Letson 100 4.7433
44 Penny/Fernandez 100 4.6982
45 Beau/Hanley 100 4.6626
46 Marigold/Pinto 100 4.6416
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47 Sloane/O'Reilly 100 4.5834
48 Shimmer/Fogarty 100 4.3856
49 Trig/Cotter 100 4.3854
50 Ebbets/Kaplan 100 4.2680
51 Miles/Hahn 100 4.2260
52 Bree/Lamothe 100 4.2184
53 River/Masch 100 4.2069
54 Ryder/Mathews 100 4.2030
55 Navy/Letson 100 4.0524
56 Gwendoline/Carleton 100 4.0066
57 Cordelia/Giles 100 3.9746
58 Frankie/Barnum 100 3.7916
59 Leviosa/Hayes 100 3.7714
60 Dani/Turco-Levin 100 3.6908
61 Emily/Kobis 100 3.6609
62 Blaez/Watson 100 3.6491
63 Cricket/Turco-Levin 100 3.6009

64 Torr/Fiamengo 100 3.5174
65 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.4212
66 Aragorn/Hart 100 3.2350
67 Dotcom/Scheibenpflug 100 3.2197
68 Olivia/Gosselin 100 3.1408
69 Ziggy/Gosselin 100 2.7557
70 Deeks/Jersey 100 2.6806
71 Boss/Woodes 95 4.0502
72 Finnegan/Heater 95 2.7327

Tracking Score YPS
1 Spice/Esherick 200 4.3992
2 Gromit/Esherick 200 3.1592
3 Vibe/Ksiazek 100 5.7526
4 Sensa/Letson 100 4.7433
5 Miles/Hahn 100 4.2260
6 Navy/Letson 100 4.0524
7 Gwendoline/Carleton 100 4.0066


